Armitage Pendant
AGP Series
Features
Clear or tinted glass pendant is suspended with a 9 ft. adjustable cord
and can be ordered individual orwith a multipoint canopy. Fixture mounts
to a standard junction box (not included).
Construction
The glass cylinder is 8” tall and 10“ in diameter and held together into place

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Clear Crackle Brown  Clear     Aqua  Qty.  Lamp      DIA. H
AGP10MBSNCC AGP10MBSNBR AGP10MBSNCL   AGP10MBSNAQ  1  60W (MAX)*   10"  8"
AGP10MBSNCCLNR3  AGP10MBSNBRLNR3 AGP10MBSNCLLNR3   AGP10MBSNAQLNR3  3  60W (MAX)*   10"  8"
AGP10MBSNCCRND3  AGP10MBSNBRRND3 AGP10MBSNCLRND3   AGP10MBSNAQRND3  3  60W (MAX)*   10"  8"
Monopoint
3-Light Linear
3-Light Round
Pendant